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Fiche Tungsram 93120815

LED COB STANDARD DEPOLIE E27
13W 865 1521LM

TTC*
2.34€
‘&Q,
BN
Le produit LED COB STANDARD DEPOLIE E27 13W 865 1521LM N
est en vente chez Domomat !
L 92,0
2
4 L

* 1 Prix sur le site Domomat.com au 20/11/2024. Le prix est susceptible d'étre modifié.
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Product information

Tungsram introduces its new range of 4 highly
competitive LED GLS products available in 3
colour temperatures. Consuming only 4.9W and
8.8W, 9.6W and 13.2W they are a fantastic energy
saving alternative to traditional GLS lamps with

- new, high quality aesthetics.

Application areas

Retail Hospitality
Home
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Product data

Product Code

Product description
Direct Shipment pair
Bulb Diameter [mm)]
Nominal Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]
Dimmability

Brand

Cap/Base

Performance data

Nominal/ Rated Beam Angle [°]

Color consistency (SDCM)

Rated efficacy [Im/W]

Energy efficiency class (EEC)

Rated life L70/B50 [h]

Input Frequency [Hz]

Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]]
Nominal lumens [Im]

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ra]

LED VALUE Snowcone

LED VALUE A60 13.2W 865 E27 TU

93120815

93120815

LED VALUE A60 13.2W 865 E27 TU

93120791 - LED VALUE A60 13.2W 865 E27 TU DS
60

109

39

No

Tungsram

E27

180
115

15000
50/60
6500
1521
80
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Electrical data

Nominal lamp power factor...
Operating Temperature (MIN) [°C]
Operating Temperature (MAX) [°C]
Starting time (sec)

Number of switching cycles
Nominal lamp voltage range [V]

Nominal power [W]

Logistic data

Shipment
DUN Code
EAN Code
Pack Quantity

Product status

Light distribution

0.7

-10

40

0.5
50000
220-240
13.2

Standard
15994100092985
5994100092988
1/12

Available

93120815
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Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)
Photometry (LDT)

Link to EPREL (HTTP)

Datasheet (PDF)

Images (HTTP)

Declaration of Conformity (PDF)

Tungsram is a registered trademark of
Tungsram Operations Kft.

tungsram.com

LED VALUE Snowcone

LED VALUE A60 13.2W 865 E27 TU

93120815

We in Tungsram Operations Kft. are constantly developing and improving our products. For this reason, all product
descriptions in this catalogue are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in
the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this
publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract.
Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, Tungsram cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law.



